PO
W
ER
 S
UP
PL
IE
S

PXI Compliance PXI-1 Hardware Specification, Revision 2.2
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX7400A 6U Power Supply Mainframe. Accepts Two
Programmable Power Modules
POWER MODULES (SELECT ONE OR TWO)
GX7415 0-15VDC, 10A Programmable Power Supply module
for GX7400
GX7430 0-30VDC, 5A Programmable Power Supply module
for GX7400
GX7460 0-60VDC, 2.5A Programmable Power Supply
module for GX7400
ACCESSORY
GX97601 Mating connector for GX7400
GX97602 Mating connector for GX7400 with a 6'
unterminated harness
GX97603 3’ harness for GX7400, D-Type connector on Both
ends (Male to Female)
GX97607 3’ harness for GX7400, D-Type connector on Both
ends (Male to Male)
GX97606 6’ harness for GX7400, D-Type connector on Both
ends (Male to Female)
GX97608 6’ harness for GX7400, D-Type connector on Both
ends (Male to Male)
GX97605 Calibration Software for GX7400
GX7400A
Copyright © Marvin Test Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Product and company names listes are trademarks of their respective
companies.
Revision E    •   Updated Oct 13, 2014